
Bolsa No. Ticket Factura NO. Documento Cliente
151573 FCCONT 19001699 1310-19396634 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.

3038501277 FCCGCA 18002191 124384 HIDROCONSULT, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
136445 FCCONT 18001151 1310-19314594 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
134152 FCSGCA 1800807 6849 CARMIEL SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

3038503960 FSCGCA 180012563 132095 FRUTEXPO, S.A.
3038503959 FSCGCA 180012563 132099 FRUTEXPO, S.A.

133016 FCSGCA 1800785 FRUTEXPO, S.A.
3038503124 FCCGCA 18002247 131215 PRODUCTOS IMPORTADOS DE EUROPA, S.A.

145744 FCCONT 18001484 SJO2018311-04 CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND TECHNICAL SERVICES, S.A.
138787 FCSGCA 1800862 SJO12018215-02 CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND TECHNICAL SERVICES, S.A.
139845 FCCONT 18001282 SJO2018231-03 CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND TECHNICAL SERVICES, S.A.
139061 FCCONT 18001251 142904 DISATYR SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
135233 FCCONT 18001125 141376 DISATYR SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
129851 FCSGCA 1800763 618302892 BAPI, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

3038501621 FCCGCA 18002193 127735 PRODUCTOS IMPORTADOS DE EUROPA, S.A.
3038505521 FCCGCA 18002305 136949 PRODUCTOS IMPORTADOS DE EUROPA, S.A.
3038504236 FSCGCA 18002283 133889 PRODUCTOS IMPORTADOS DE EUROPA, S.A.
3038500539 FCCGCA 18002178 125044 HIDROCONSULT, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

143173 FCCONT 18001404 1310-19344300 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
143377 FCCONT 18001403 1310-19344602 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
143599 FCCONT 18001408 1310-19344893 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
143872 FCCONT 18001415 1310-19345442 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
142705 FCCONT 18001374 1310-19343670 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
139071 FCCONT 18001241 1310-19318385 COFINO STHAL Y COMPANIA S.A.
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